
FOB LAVAL CDN$653 - 707

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

FASHION SWIVEL ARMCHAIR F4480
BEIJ SP 1254 - 2

FABRIC MULTICOLOR 

SIZE: 63 X 61 X 74-86CM
BOX : 73 X 63.5 X 38CM

BASE 450mm CHROME 

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

SHANGHAI, CHINA

382

328

455

520

162

25 X 24 X 29-34 in

29 X 25 X 15 in

1  BOX 21 Lbs

22 lbs 6.152 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
F4480 0 57076 04480 3 MULTICOLOR 18.5 Lbs 21 Lbs 6.152 1 


